

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Rich

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 88, line 14, strike "\$4" and substitute "\$9".
- 2 Page 88, line 15, strike "\$8" and substitute "\$18".
- 3 Page 88, line 16, strike "\$12" and substitute "\$27".
- 4 Page 88, line 17, strike "\$16" and substitute "\$36".
- 5 Page 88, line 18, strike "\$26" and substitute "\$45".
- 6 Page 88, line 19, strike "\$36" and substitute "\$54".
- 7 Page 88, line 20, strike "\$51" and substitute "\$63".
- 8 Page 88, line 21, strike "\$66" and substitute "\$72".
- 9 Page 88, line 22, strike "\$81" and substitute "\$81".
- 10 Page 88, line 23, strike "\$96" and substitute "\$90".

** ** ** ** **